¥ A For North
B\ District Council

Te Kaunihera o Tai Tokerau ki fe Raki

Far North District Licensing Committee
Schedule of Unopposed Applications

HE ARA TAMATA

CREATING GREAT PLACES

Supporting our peop/p

Email: ask.us@fndc.govi.nz
Wehsite: www.fndc.govt.nz

Private Bag 752, Memorial Avenue
Kaikohe 0440, New Zealand
Freephone: 0800 920 029

Phone: (09) 401 5200

This is a schedule of unopposed applications determined by the Far North District Licensing Committee at

the meetings held during the month of March 2024.

Special Licence

o598 New Manager’s Certificate
New ON Licence

New OFF Licence

(of B New CLUB Licence

Temporary Authority

Renewal ON Licence
Renewal OFF Licence

Renewal CLUB Licence

Key

Renewal Manager’s Certificate

A copy of the full decision made in respect to any unopposed application can be obtained by contacting the
District Licensing Agency by emailing DLG@fndc.govt.nz or you can call our contact centre on 0800 920

029.

Decisions issued for March 2024

RCERT Nicola Nancy Dobson

RCERT Mrs Eileen Craig

RCERT Pania Moana Roberts

RCERT Jasmine Jean Galloway
RCERT Sara Helen Kennedy

RCERT Iriana Rountree

CERT Mark Anthony Muunu-Paniona
CERT Kent John Thwaites

CERT Nicola Nock

TA The Sands Hokianga Limited
RCERT Donna Lee Julian

RCERT Joseph Richard Murray
RCERT Karen Leslie Errey

RCERT Ajay Ramu Naidu

ROFF Sai Kripa Limited

RCERT Danyel Kiri Davan

RCERT Karen Elizabeth Roberts
RCERT Nikita Arpit Fanse

RCERT Donna Maria Isobela Toms
RCERT Manpreet Singh

SP Pukewhao Enterprises Limited
SP Northland Polocrosse Association
SP Far North (Kaitaia) Returned & Services Assoc Inc

SP

Taiamai Ohaeawai Rugby Football & Sports Club Inc

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
8/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024

Page 10f2 | March 2024


mailto:DLG@fndc.govt.nz

RCERT Amy Elizabeth Saunders Granted | 14/3/2024

RCERT Kura Anne Pearl Takimoana Granted | 14/3/2024
RCERT Ina Saralee Frances Lloyd Granted | 14/3/2024
RCERT Victoria Lynn Alexander Krasinski Granted | 14/3/2024
RCERT Briar Maree Somers Granted | 14/3/2024
CERT Anju Bala Granted | 14/3/2024
RCERT Paranihia Ngaruahine Cooper Granted | 15/3/2024
ROFF Matamua Enterprises Limited Granted | 15/3/2024
RON Matamua Enterprises Limited Granted | 15/3/2024
SP Moerewa Rugby Football & Recreation Sports Club In Granted | 15/3/2024
TA Anahat Traders Limited Granted | 15/3/2024
SP Waitangi Golf Club Incorporated Granted | 18/3/2024
RCERT Gavin Ross Dreaver Granted | 20/3/2024
RCERT Pushpak Dewan Granted | 20/3/2024
RCERT Claire Frances Gordon Granted | 20/3/2024
RCERT Chloe Diana Knight Granted | 20/3/2024
RCERT Mr Surendra Singh Granted | 20/3/2024
RCERT Stephen Simon Barber Granted | 20/3/2024
RCERT Rashmi Chandrashekar Granted | 20/3/2024
CERT Jeremia Grace Pritchard Granted | 20/3/2024
CERT Andrew Baldock Granted | 20/3/2024
CERT Karen Jane Reilly Granted | 20/3/2024
CERT Christine Elaine Gamman Granted | 20/3/2024
CERT Harmonie Rangimarie Jetame Duval-Pedersen Granted | 20/3/2024
SP Liquid Events Limited Granted | 20/3/2024
SP Moerewa Rugby League Club Incorporated Granted | 20/3/2024
SP Kerikeri Sports Complex Incorporated Granted | 20/3/2024
SP Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club Incorporated Granted | 21/3/2024
SP Kerikeri Sports Complex Incorporated Granted | 21/3/2024
RCERT Asher Oshri Danin Granted | 22/3/2024
CERT Miss Hayley Louise Stewart Granted | 22/3/2024
ROFF Diva 2016 Limited Granted | 22/3/2024
OFF Pukewhao Enterprises Limited Granted | 22/3/2024
RON The Range NZ Limited Granted | 22/3/2024
RON Nip Pourer Limited Granted | 22/3/2024
RON Sandpit Poolroom And Bar Limited Granted | 22/3/2024
ON Pukewhao Enterprises Limited Granted | 22/3/2024
SP Hellhole Russell Limited Granted | 22/3/2024
ON Shree Madhav International Limited Granted | 25/3/2024
OFF YRZ No.1 Limited Granted | 28/3/2024
SP The Kawakawa & District Returned Services Assoc Granted | 28/3/2024
SP Far North (Kaitaia) Returned & Services Assoc Inc Granted | 28/3/2024

Page 2 of 2 | March 2024



