

HE ARA TĀMATA CREATING GREAT PLACES Supporting our people

Email: ask.us@fndc.govt.nz Website: www.fndc.govt.nz Private Bag 752, Memorial Avenue Kaikohe 0440, New Zealand Freephone: 0800 920 029 Phone: (09) 401 5200

Far North District Licensing Committee Schedule of Unopposed Applications

This is a schedule of unopposed applications determined by the Far North District Licensing Committee at the meetings held during the month of March 2024.

SP	Special Licence	ТА	Temporary Authority	
CERT	New Manager's Certificate	RCERT	Renewal Manager's Certificate	
ON	New ON Licence	RON	Renewal ON Licence	
OFF	New OFF Licence	ROFF	Renewal OFF Licence	
CL	New CLUB Licence	RCL	Renewal CLUB Licence	

A copy of the full decision made in respect to any unopposed application can be obtained by contacting the District Licensing Agency by emailing <u>DLG@fndc.govt.nz</u> or you can call our contact centre on 0800 920 029.

	Decisions issued for March 20					
Licence Type	Applicant	Decision	Decision Date			
RCERT	Nicola Nancy Dobson	Granted	2/3/2024			
RCERT	Mrs Eileen Craig	Granted	2/3/2024			
RCERT	Pania Moana Roberts	Granted	2/3/2024			
RCERT	Jasmine Jean Galloway	Granted	2/3/2024			
RCERT	Sara Helen Kennedy	Granted	2/3/2024			
RCERT	Iriana Rountree	Granted	2/3/2024			
CERT	Mark Anthony Muunu-Paniona	Granted	2/3/2024			
CERT	Kent John Thwaites	Granted	2/3/2024			
CERT	Nicola Nock	Granted	2/3/2024			
ТА	The Sands Hokianga Limited	Granted	2/3/2024			
RCERT	Donna Lee Julian	Granted	6/3/2024			
RCERT	Joseph Richard Murray	Granted	6/3/2024			
RCERT	Karen Leslie Errey	Granted	6/3/2024			
RCERT	Ajay Ramu Naidu	Granted	6/3/2024			
ROFF	Sai Kripa Limited	Granted	8/3/2024			
RCERT	Danyel Kiri Davan	Granted	13/3/2024			
RCERT	Karen Elizabeth Roberts	Granted	13/3/2024			
RCERT	Nikita Arpit Fanse	Granted	13/3/2024			
RCERT	Donna Maria Isobela Toms	Granted	13/3/2024			
RCERT	Manpreet Singh	Granted	13/3/2024			
SP	Pukewhao Enterprises Limited	Granted	13/3/2024			
SP	Northland Polocrosse Association	Granted	13/3/2024			
SP	Far North (Kaitaia) Returned & Services Assoc Inc	Granted	13/3/2024			
SP	Taiamai Ohaeawai Rugby Football & Sports Club Inc	Granted	13/3/2024			

RCERT	Amy Elizabeth Saunders	Granted	14/3/2024
RCERT	Kura Anne Pearl Takimoana	Granted	14/3/2024
RCERT	Ina Saralee Frances Lloyd	Granted	14/3/2024
RCERT	Victoria Lynn Alexander Krasinski	Granted	14/3/2024
RCERT	Briar Maree Somers	Granted	14/3/2024
CERT	Anju Bala	Granted	14/3/2024
RCERT	Paranihia Ngaruahine Cooper	Granted	15/3/2024
ROFF	Matamua Enterprises Limited	Granted	15/3/2024
RON	Matamua Enterprises Limited	Granted	15/3/2024
SP	Moerewa Rugby Football & Recreation Sports Club In	Granted	15/3/2024
ТА	Anahat Traders Limited	Granted	15/3/2024
SP	Waitangi Golf Club Incorporated	Granted	18/3/2024
RCERT	Gavin Ross Dreaver	Granted	20/3/2024
RCERT	Pushpak Dewan	Granted	20/3/2024
RCERT	Claire Frances Gordon	Granted	20/3/2024
RCERT	Chloe Diana Knight	Granted	20/3/2024
RCERT	Mr Surendra Singh	Granted	20/3/2024
RCERT	Stephen Simon Barber	Granted	20/3/2024
RCERT	Rashmi Chandrashekar	Granted	20/3/2024
CERT	Jeremia Grace Pritchard	Granted	20/3/2024
CERT	Andrew Baldock	Granted	20/3/2024
CERT	Karen Jane Reilly	Granted	20/3/2024
CERT	Christine Elaine Gamman	Granted	20/3/2024
CERT	Harmonie Rangimarie Jetame Duval-Pedersen	Granted	20/3/2024
SP	Liquid Events Limited	Granted	20/3/2024
SP	Moerewa Rugby League Club Incorporated	Granted	20/3/2024
SP	Kerikeri Sports Complex Incorporated	Granted	20/3/2024
SP	Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club Incorporated	Granted	21/3/2024
SP	Kerikeri Sports Complex Incorporated	Granted	21/3/2024
RCERT	Asher Oshri Danin	Granted	22/3/2024
CERT	Miss Hayley Louise Stewart	Granted	22/3/2024
ROFF	Diva 2016 Limited	Granted	22/3/2024
OFF	Pukewhao Enterprises Limited	Granted	22/3/2024
RON	The Range NZ Limited	Granted	22/3/2024
RON	Nip Pourer Limited	Granted	22/3/2024
RON	Sandpit Poolroom And Bar Limited	Granted	22/3/2024
ON	Pukewhao Enterprises Limited	Granted	22/3/2024
SP	Hellhole Russell Limited	Granted	22/3/2024
ON	Shree Madhav International Limited	Granted	25/3/2024
OFF	YRZ No.1 Limited	Granted	28/3/2024
SP	The Kawakawa & District Returned Services Assoc	Granted	28/3/2024
SP	Far North (Kaitaia) Returned & Services Assoc Inc	Granted	28/3/2024